Match Stats

FH

0

27
57.4%
275

86.9%
45.4%

SH

0

B w N B~ -

O O W W -

33
47.1%
335

81.5%
70.6%

FT

2
4
3
3

(0]

© ~N A~ -

1

60
51.3%
610

83.9%
56.6%

Starting Formations
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Championship

J.
Caldwell
Pittsbt @ @
o-1  Riverhou M. L.
J. W.
Morton Charpi
FT L. D.
G Paul Metzger
@ " ®
24 Sep 2019
20:00 M. P. Da D.
REF: Epps Silva Muckette
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Velarde Kerr
Statistic FH SH  FT G @
Goals 1 0 1 @ e
Total Shots J R. F N'k
(including 1 4 5 ames R. S. ranke
blocked shots) Mertz Kahsai
Shots On Target 1 1 2 @ @ G
Shots Off Target 0 1 1 Todd J T
Blocked Shots 0 2 2 Pratzner Greenspan  Vancaeyezeele
Shots from 1 4 5
inside the box
Shots from 0 0 0 A.
outside the box Pack
Headed Shots 1 1 2
Corners taken 1 0 1
Fouls Conceded 6 11 17
Open Play
Crosses 2 4 6 o o
Offsides 0 0 0
Duels Won 20 37 57

Duels Won (%)
Total Passes

Passing
Accuracy

Possession

42.6% 52.9% 48.7%
332 139 471

87.3% 56.8% 78.3%
54.6% 29.4% 43.4%



Mem ph iS 901 FC Minutes Played Total Saves Shots Saved (%) Crosses Claimed Punches

Jeff Caldwell 90 1 50% - -
Memphis 901 Minutes Total Shots On Chances Touches Total Passing Tackles Fouls Fouls
FC Played Shots Target Created Passes Accuracy Won Conceded
Liam Doyle 90 2 - - 108 99 88.9% - 2 -
Joshua Morton 90 1 - - 89 60 85% 2 - 1
Marc Burch 90 1 1 2 96 82 79.3% 2 - 2
Wesley Charpie 90 - - - 91 65 90.8% 2 1 -
Marcus

Epps 78 - - 1 52 24 79.2% 1 3 -
Leston Paul 90 - - - 88 75 88% - g -
Pierre Da

Silva 70 5 1 - 51 33 75.8% 2 3 2
Dan Metzger 90 - - 2 91 82 87.8% 1 1 1
Duane

Muckette 55 - - - 25 17 88.2% 2 1 1
Adam

Najemmsp 20 - - - 14 10 90% 1 1 -
Brandon Allen 90 - - - 23 19 68.4% - - -
Elliot Collienssp 35 - - 1 21 13 61.5% 1 - -
Lagos

Kungams 12 - - - 15 4 50% - - -

PittSbu rg h Rive I"hou ndS SC Minutes Played Total Saves Shots Saved (%) Crosses Claimed Punches

Austin Pack 90 2 100% - -
Pittsburgh Minutes Total Shots On Chances Touches Total Passing Tackles Fouls Fouls
Riverhounds SC Played Shots Target Created Passes  Accuracy Won Conceded
\T/gg’cna?y erecle 90 1 ; ; 89 75 82.7% 4 - 2
Todd Pratzner 90 - - - 59 51 84.3% 3 1 1
Joseph Greenspan 90 2 1 - 81 67 88.1% 2 - -
Ryan James 90 - - - 62 40 70% 5 - 2
Robbie Mertz 90 - - 2 52 37 89.2% 4 2 2
Sammy Kahsai 73 1 - - 60 47 87.2% 5 1 4
Noah Franke 90 - - 1 53 35 80% 2 1 1
Mouhamed Dabosslp 29 - - - 12 9 66.7% 1 - -
Kenardo Forbesssp 17 - - 1 12 9 77.8% 2 - -
Anthony Velarde 61 - - 1 21 16 62.5% - - -
Kevin Kerr 90 - - - 55 38 81.6% 1 - 4
Christian Volesky 81 1 1 - 23 12 75% - - -
Steevan Dos 9 ) ) ) 7 > 50% ) 1 1

Santosssp



Card Summary

minute

89:44

55:17

Memphis 901 FC

Substitutions

minute
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60:08
60:08
54.07
54:07

Memphis 901 FC

Player Off - Marcus Epps
Player On - Lagos Kunga

Player Off - Pierre Da Silva
Player On - Adam Najem

Player Off - Duane Muckette
Player On - Elliot Collier

Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC

Yellow Card - Kevin Kerr -
Foul

Yellow Card - Robbie Mertz -
Foul

Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC
Player Off - Christian Volesky

Player On - Steevan Dos
Santos

Player Off - Sammy Kahsai
Player On - Kenardo Forbes

Player Off - Anthony Velarde
Player On - Mouhamed Dabo

Shot Summary

minute

90" +2

76:58

71:17
69:39
68:47

68:28

57:42
53:12

52:08

51:50

45:36

34:56

32:49
14:13

Memphis 901 FC

Miss - Liam Doyle
Miss - Joshua Morton
Miss - Pierre Da Silva

Blocked Shot - Pierre Da
Silva

Blocked Shot - Liam Doyle
Miss - Pierre Da Silva

Attempt On Target - Pierre Da
Silva

Attempt On Target - Marc
Burch

Blocked Shot - Pierre Da
Silva

Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC

Miss - Thomas
Vancaeyezeele

Blocked Shot - Joseph
Greenspan

Attempt On Target - Christian
Volesky

Blocked Shot - Sammy
Kahsai

Goal - Joseph Greenspan
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